
QUIK-CONNECT
Installations are 

fast and easy with 
Hayes Quik-Connect®
OEM Wiring Harness.

Simply snap together -
no splicing required.

TM

®

UNIVERSAL HARDWIRE

81780-HBC

81781-HBC

81782-HBC

81783-HBC

81784-HBC

81785-HBC

81786-HBC

81787-HBC

81788-HBC

81789-HBC

81794-HBC

81795-HBC

81796-HBC

81797-HBC

81798-HBC

81799-HBC

81800-HBC

GMC '03-'07

GMC '99-'02

Dodge/Chrysler '95-'10

Ford '92-'18

Ford SD '05-'07

Toyota '03-'17

Nissan '04-'17

Honda '06-'18

Ford SD '08-'16

Hayes Universal Hardwire

Ford 150 '09-'19

Dodge Ram '10-'12/'15-'19

Dodge Durango/Jeep Grand Cherokee  ‘15-’19

Dodge Ram '13-'14

Chevy Silverado/GMC Sierra '14-'19

Toyota Tundra '15-'17C

Chevy Silverado New Body Style ‘19

PART # MODEL FIT

Additional models are listed at www.hayesbc.com/wiring-harness

The Universal Wiring
Harness is designed to
be spliced into vehicle
wiring and can easily 
connect/disconnect 

from brake controller.


