

WHEN YOUR SAFETY DEPENDS ON IT



QUIK-CONNECT Installations are fast and easy with Hayes Quik-Connect® OEM Wiring Harness. Simply snap together no splicing required.



UNIVERSAL HARDWIRE

The Universal Wiring Harness is designed to be spliced into vehicle wiring and can easily connect/disconnect from brake controller.

PART #	MODEL FIT
81780-HBC	GMC '03-'07
81781-HBC	GMC '99-'02
81782-HBC	Dodge/Chrysler '95-'10
81783-HBC	Ford '92-'18
81784-HBC	Ford SD '05-'07
81785-HBC	Toyota '03-'17
81786-HBC	Nissan '04-'17
81787-HBC	Honda '06-'18
81788-HBC	Ford SD '08-'16
81789-HBC	Hayes Universal Hardwire
81794-HBC	Ford 150 '09-'19
81795-HBC	Dodge Ram '10-'12/'15-'19
81796-HBC	Dodge Durango/Jeep Grand Cherokee '15-'19
81797-HBC	Dodge Ram '13-'14
81798-HBC	Chevy Silverado/GMC Sierra '14-'19
81799-HBC	Toyota Tundra '15-'17C
91900 HPC	Change Silverade New Pady Style (10

Additional models are listed at www.hayesbc.com/wiring-harness

Chevy Silverado New Body Style '19

81800-HBC